
Faculty of Architecture, Urban Planning and Design 

Deans Office 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Nino Imnadze Dean n.imnadze@gtu.ge 

room №412;tel:6260 
2 Tamar Chanturia Deputy Dean t.chanturia@gtu.ge 

room 408;tel: 6260 
3 Gia Nacvlishvili Curator of Educational Program g.natsvlishvili@gtu.ge

room №306;tel:6773 
 

Deans Office auxiliary staff 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Rusudan Svanidze Chief Specialist rusudansvanidze@gtu.ge

room №410; tel:6774 
2 Irina Davitashvili Chief Specialist Davitashvili.i@gtu.ge 

room №410; tel:6774 
3 Giorgi Dolidze Chief Specialist giorgi.dolidze@gtu.ge 

room №401;tel:69 40 
4 Lali Khutsishvili Chief Specialist (Archivist) l.khutsishvili@gtu.ge 

room №406; tel:68 01 
 

5 Sopio Bibilauri Senior Specialist  s.bibilauri@gtu.ge 
room 410; tel: 6774 
 

6 Davit Goduadze IT Specialist  d.goduadze@gtu.ge 
 

    
1 Nina Gvaramadze Specialist  n.gvaramadze@gtu.ge 

room №402 
2 Manana Bochormeli Specialist  m.bochormeli@gtu.ge 
 

Quality Assurance Service 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Nino Khabeishvili Head of the Service n.khabeishvili@gtu.ge 

room №310 



2 Marina Parskhaladze Chief Specialist m.parskhaladze@gtu.ge 
room № 310 

 

Manager's office 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Levan Sinjiashvili Chief Specialist  l.sinjiashvili@gtu.ge 

room № 404; tel:6441 
2 Nino Gobejishvili Chief Specialist  n.gobejishvili@gtu.ge 

room № 404; tel:6441 
3 Nino Shavrdashvili Senior Specialist  n.shaverdashvili@gtu.ge

 room № 404; tel:6441 
  

Laboratory of Architectural Physics and Multimedia Design 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Badri Gorgiladze Head of the laboratory b.gorgiladze@gtu.ge 
2 Irma Kodua Senior Specialist  i.kodua@gtu.ge 
3 Maia Meschi Senior Specialist  m_mesxi@gtu.ge 
4 Irakli Zukakishvili ლაბორანტი i.zukakishvili@gtu.ge 
 

Department of Architecture and Urban Planning №601 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Tengiz Makhzrashvili Head of the Department t.makharashvili@gtu.ge 

room №504; tel:68–84   
2 Lamara Chkonia Chief Specialist of the Department l.chkonia@gtu.ge 

room №504; tel:68–84   
3 Tea Shaburishvili Senior Specialist of the Department t.shaburishvili@gtu.ge 

room №504; tel:68–84   
4 Mirian Gedenidze Specialist of the Department m.gedenidze@gtu.ge 

room №504; tel:68–84   
 

Department of Interior and  Design № 602 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Tinatin Chigogidze Head of the Department t.chigogidze@gtu.ge 

room 304; tel:6028 



2 Lia Chigogidze Chief Specialist of the Department l.chigogidze@gtu.ge 
room 304; tel:6028 

3 Larisa Shaburishvili Chief Specialist of the Department l.shaburishvili@gtu.ge 
room 304; tel:6028 

 

Department of Architecture Basics and Theory № 603 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Vakhtang Pirckhalava Head of the Department v.pirckhalava@gtu.ge 

room 306 
2 Natalia Sakevrishvili Senior Specialist of the Department n.sakevarishvili@gtu.ge

room 306 
3 Maia Gogoladze Senior Specialist of the Department m.gogoladze@gtu.ge 

room 604 
 

Department of Fine Arts № 604 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Maia Sekhniashvili Heade of the Department m.sekhniashvili@gtu.ge
2 Zurab papelishvili Senior Specialist of the Department z.papelishvili@gtu.ge 
 

 

Department of Architecture and Urban Planning №601 

Academic staff 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Tengiz Makharashvili Professor; PhD in Architecture t.makharashvili@gtu.ge    

2 Otar Nakhutsrishvili Professor; PhD in Architecture o.nakhutrsishvili@gtu.ge 

3 Giorgi Salukvadze Professor; PhD in Architecture g.salukvadze@gtu.ge 

4 Nino Imnadze Professor; PhD in Architecture n.imnadze@gtu.ge 

    

5 Merab Gujabiudze Assoc. Professor m.goujabidze@gtu.ge 

6 David Bostanashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture d.bostanashvili@gtu.ge 

7 Marika Pochkhua Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture m.pochkhua@gtu.ge 

8 Irakli  Murgulia Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture i.murghulia@gtu.ge 

9 Medea melkadze Assoc. Professor; PhD in Architecture m.melkadze@gtu.ge 



    

10 Bela Tinikashvili Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

b.tinikashvili@gtu.ge 

11 Salukvadze Mamuka Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

m.salukvadze@gtu.ge 

12 Gventsadze Nino Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

n.gventsadze@gtu.ge 

    

13 Ana Bibilashvili Assistant a.bibilashvili@gtu.ge 

14 Giorgi Kvitsinashvili Assistant g.kvitsinashvili@gtu.ge 

 

Invited staff 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Giuli Gegeli Invited Professor gegeliagiuli@yahoo.com 

2 Gia Nadiradze Invited Professor gianadiradze@yahoo.com   

    

3 Maia Javakhishvili Invited Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

maya.java@gmail.com 

4 Nino Chxeidze Invited Assoc. Professor;PhD in 
Architecture 

nino_chkheidze@hotmail.com 

5 Giorgi Kipiani Invited Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

giorgikipiani53@gmail.com   

6 Merab Bolkvadze Invited Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

mer.bolqvadze@yahoo.com       

7 Pavle Dzindzibadze Invited Assoc. Professor; paul_vda@hotmail.com 

8 Tengiz Gogolashvili Invited Assoc. Professor tengizgogolashvili47@gmail.com 

9 Nodar Buzaladze Invited Assoc. Professor n.buzaladze@gtu.ge 

10 Vaja gelashvili Invited Assoc. Professor vazhagelashvili@hotmail.com   

11 Teimuraz Kldiashvili Invited Assoc. Professor kldiashvilitemuri@gmail.com 

12 Teimuraz Khojava Invited Assoc. Professor khojava_T@mail.ru    

    

13 Besarion Tatishvili senior teacher b.tatishvili@gtu.ge 

14 Davit Chiqovani senior teacher d.chikovani@gtu.ge 

15 Vasil kobulia senior teacher v.kobulia@gtu.ge   

    

16 Tamaz Dograshvili teacher tamazidograshvili@yahoo.com    

17 Tamar Natsvlishvili teacher t.natsvlishvili@gtu.ge 

18 Teimuraz Zedelashvili teacher teimuraz.ze@mail.ru 

19 Zaza Svanadze teacher z.svanadze@gtu.ge   

20 Mamuka Baratashvili teacher mamukabaratashvilige@gmail.com   



21 Donara Mchedlishvili teacher dorame0129@gmail.com 

22 Vitali Prangishvili  
teacher

rgoli@mail.com 

23 Lali Khutsishvili teacher lalikhutsi@gmail.com      

 

Department of Interior and  Design № 602 

Academic staff 

№ Name, Surname Position Contact 
1 Nino Khabeishvili Professor; PhD in Architecture n.khabeishvili@gtu.ge 

2 Tinatin Chigogidze Professor; PhD in Architecture t.chigogidze@gtu.ge 

3 Lia Lursmanashvili Professor; PhD in Engineering lia.lursmanashvili@gtu.ge 

    

4 Natia Qochladze Assoc. Professor n.kochladze@gtu.ge 

5 Nani Pkhakadze Assoc. Professor n.pkhakadze@gtu.ge 

6 Valeri Mchedlishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

v.mchedlishvili@gtu.ge 

7 Giorgi Tsulukidze Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

g.tsulukidze@gtu.ge 

8 Nugzar Khvedeliani Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

n.khvedeliani@gtu.ge 

    

9 Avtandil Digmelashvili Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

a.digmelashvili@gtu.ge 

10 Gia Rokva Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

g.rokva@gtu.ge 

11 Shota Gelashvili Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

sh.gelashvili@gtu.ge 

12 Mariam Khabeishvili Assistant professor, PhD in 
Architecture 

m.khabeishvili@gtu.ge 

13 Lela Gergrshelidze Assistant professor, PhD in 
Engineering 

l.gergeshelidze@gtu.ge 

    

14 Irina Makovkina Assistant i.makovkina@gtu.ge 

 

Invited Staff 

№ Name, surname Position Contact 
1 Diana Datukishvili Invited Assoc. Professor d.datukishvili@gtu.ge 

2 Tinatin Eristavi Invited Assoc. Professor tinatin_eristavi@yahoo.com 

3 Ketevan Salukvadze Invited Assoc. Professor ; PhD in ketevan‐salukvadze@bk.ru



Architecture 
   

4 Natela Jobadze senior teacher dodojoba@yahoo.com 

5 Zurab Kara-murza senior teacher karamurza43@gmail.ru 

6 Mzia Khachapuridze senior teacher mzia4717@gmail.com

   

7 Nino Dautashvili teacher nino_dautashvili@yahoo.com 

8 Dato kiknavelidze teacher khadaki@mail.ru 

9 Guram Khosruashvili teacher guramkhosruashvili@yahoo.com 

 

 

Department of Architecture Basics and Theory № 603 

Academic staff 

№ Name, surname Position Contact 
1 Vaxtang Pirckhalava Professor; PhD in 

Architecture 
v.pirckhalava@gtu.ge 

2 Jumber malaguradze Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

j.malaguradze@gtu.ge 

3 Zurab Titvinidze  
Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

z.titvinidze@gtu.ge 

    

4 Guram Abuladze Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

g.abuladze@gtu.ge 

5 Marina Maisuradze Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

marine.maisuradze@gtu.ge 

6 Qetevan berekashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

k.berekashvili@gtu.ge 

7 Vanda Mujiri Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

v.mujiri@gtu.ge 

8 Bidzina Barishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

b.berishvili@gtu.ge 

9 Gia Nacvlishvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

g.nacvlishvili@gtu.ge 

10 Maia Dzidiguri Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

m.dzidziguri@gtu.ge 

11 Maia Davitaia Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

m.davitaia@gtu.ge 

12 Mariam Malaguradze Assoc. Professor; PhD in 
Architecture 

m.malaguradze@gtu.ge 

13 Gia Cxhovrebashvili Assoc. Professor; PhD in g.tsxovrebashvili@gtu.ge 



Architecture 
14 Nino Chachava Assoc. Professor; PhD in 

Architecture 
n.chachava@gtu.ge 

15 Liana Giorgobiani Assistant professor, PhD 
in Art 

l.giorgobiani@gtu.ge 

    

16 Giorgi Beridze Assistant professor, PhD 
in Architecture 

g.beridze@gtu.ge 

17 Magda lekishvili Assistant professor, PhD 
in Architecture 

m.lekishvili@gtu.ge 

18 Tamar Tabatadze Assistant professor, PhD 
in Architecture 

t.tabatadze@gtu.ge 

19 Giorgi Mukhiashvili Assistant professor, PhD 
in Architecture 

g.mukhiashvili@gtu.ge 

20 Mzevinar Gagadze Assistant professor, PhD 
in Architecture 

m.gagadze@gtu.ge 

    

21 Tamar Chubinidze Assistant t.chubinidze@gtu.ge 

 

Invited staff 

№ Name, surname Position Contact 
1 Guram Kipiani Invited Professor; PhD 

in Architecture 
guram_kipiani@ 
iliauni.edu.ge 

2 Levan beridze Invited Professor; PhD 
in Architecture 

leber007@yahoo.com 

3 Natia Asatiani Invited Assoc. Professor  

4 Tamaz Gogoladze Invited Assoc. Professor t.gogoladze@gtu.ge 

5 Tamar Chanturia Invited Assoc. Professor tamri-50@mail.ru 

6 Valerian kldiashvili senior teacher kldiashvilitemuri@gmail.com 

7 Lali Khvedelidze senior teacher lalik77@gmail.com 

8 Leila megrelishvili senior teacher leila.megrelishvili@gmail.com 

    

9 Nino Qiqodze teacher nino.kikodze@yahoo.com 

10 Zaqaria Shavadze teacher zaur.shavadze@yahoo.com 

11 Tamar Lordkipanidze teacher Guidetata1@gmail.com 

12 Gela Kobiashvili teacher giorgi.kobi@gmail.com 

13 Eka Nanitashvili Teacher  

 

Department of Fine Arts № 604 

Invited staff 



№ Name, surname position Contact 
1 Maia Sekhniashvili Invited Assoc. Professor msekhn@gmail.com 

2 Davit tabatadze Invited Assoc. Professor davitabatadze6@yahoo.com 

    

3 Maka Jgenti senior teacher maka.chitidze@yahoo.com 

4 Gia Amiranashvili senior teacher  

5 Qetevan gagoshidze senior teacher ketevantata@gmail.com 

6 Eka Tsindeliani senior teacher ekatsindelani@hotmail.com 

7 Lali Toidze senior teacher art.lalitoidze@gmail.com 

8 Maka Gotsiridze senior teacher makagociridze1@gmail.com 

9 Rusudan Bulia  teacher rusudanbulia@gmail.com 

10 Gia Tsintsadze teacher  

11 Bidzina Qavtaradze teacher bidzinaqavtaradze@yahoo.com 

12 Lali Qutateladze teacher laliquta@yahoo.com 

 

Total 130 staff: 

21 Specialist (9 Chief specialist; 8 senior spacialist; 4 spacialist) 

1 Head of the laboratory, 1 senior laborant, 1 laborant 

49 Academy staff: 

10 Professor; 

21 Associate professor; 

13 Assistant professor; 

4 Assistant  

57 Invited staff: 

4 Professor; 

15 Associate professor; 

9 senior teacher; 

15 teacher. 


